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OCTOBER 2016 TIME TABLE

DAY/DATE TIME COURSE
CODE

COURSE

MONDAY
10TH OCTOBER

10.00 A.M.
CF1
D01
A765

INSURANCE, LEGAL REGULATORY
INSURANCE PRACTICE AND REGULATION
MOTOR INSURANCE

2.00 P.M. CF4
A735
A940

INSURANCE CLAIMS HANDLING
LIFE ASSURANCE
FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING

TUESDAY
11TH OCTOBER

10.00 A.M.
D19
D05

SUBSIDENCE CLAIMS HANDLING
INSURANCE LAW

2.00 P.M.

A825
A530
D10
A770
A520

THE APPLICATION OF REINSURANCE
BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
COMMERCIAL INSURANCE PRACTICE
PRINCIPLES OF MARINE INSURANCE
COMPANY AND CONTRACT LAW

WEDNESDAY
12TH OCTOBER

10.00 A.M.
CF7
A780
D04

HEALTHCARE INSURANCE PRODUCTS
AVIATION INSURANCE
BUSINESS PRACTICE

2.00 P.M.
CF5
CF6
A745
D18

MOTOR INSURANCE PRODUCTS
HOUSEHOLD INSURANCE PRODUCTS
PRIN. OF PROPERTY & PECUNIARY INS.
PROPERTY CLAIMS HANDLING

THURSDAY
13TH OCTOBER

10.00 A.M.
A510
A785

RISK REGULATION & CAPITAL ADEQUACY
PRINCIPLES OF REINSURANCE

2.00 P.M.
CF3
A655
D17
A935

INSURANCE UNDERWRITING PROCESS
RISK MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT

FRIDAY
14TH OCTOBER

10.00 A.M.
CF2
D13
A755

GENERAL INSURANCE BUSINESS
MARINE AND AVIATION INSURANCE
LIABILITY INSURANCE U/W & CLAIMS

2.00 P.M.
D11
D12
A945
A930

PERSONAL INSURANCE PRACTICE
LONG TERM BUSINESS
MARKETING
INSURANCE BROKING


