CHARTERED INSURANCE INSTITUTE OF NIGERIA

OCTOBER 2016 PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION

OCTOBER 2016 TIME TABLE

DAY/DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE
MONDAY 10 TH OCTOBER	10.00 A.M. 2.00 P.M.	CF1 D01 A765 CF4	INSURANCE, LEGAL REGULATORY INSURANCE PRACTICE AND REGULATION MOTOR INSURANCE INSURANCE CLAIMS HANDLING
TUESDAY 11 TH OCTOBER	10.00 A.M.	A735 A940 D19 D05	LIFE ASSURANCE FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING SUBSIDENCE CLAIMS HANDLING INSURANCE LAW
	2.00 P.M.	A825 A530 D10 A770 A520	THE APPLICATION OF REINSURANCE BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS COMMERCIAL INSURANCE PRACTICE PRINCIPLES OF MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY AND CONTRACT LAW
WEDNESDAY 12 TH OCTOBER	10.00 A.M.	CF7 A780 D04	HEALTHCARE INSURANCE PRODUCTS AVIATION INSURANCE BUSINESS PRACTICE
	2.00 P.M.	CF5 CF6 A745 D18	MOTOR INSURANCE PRODUCTS HOUSEHOLD INSURANCE PRODUCTS PRIN. OF PROPERTY & PECUNIARY INS. PROPERTY CLAIMS HANDLING
THURSDAY 13 TH OCTOBER	10.00 A.M.	A510 A785	RISK REGULATION & CAPITAL ADEQUACY PRINCIPLES OF REINSURANCE
	2.00 P.M.	CF3 A655 D17 A935	INSURANCE UNDERWRITING PROCESS RISK MANAGEMENT OPERATIONAL MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
FRIDAY 14 TH OCTOBER	10.00 A.M.	CF2 D13 A755	GENERAL INSURANCE BUSINESS MARINE AND AVIATION INSURANCE LIABILITY INSURANCE U/W & CLAIMS
	2.00 P.M.	D11 D12 A945 A930	PERSONAL INSURANCE PRACTICE LONG TERM BUSINESS MARKETING INSURANCE BROKING